
Start Finish duration Speaker Title

09:00 09:05 0:05 Paul Heggarty  Welcome

09:05 09:15 0:10 David Beresford‐Jones   Why the Andes?  The place of Andean civilisation in the human story.  

09:15 09:25 0:10 Paul Heggarty  Overview of language families:  distributions, outline classifications.  

09:25 09:45 0:20 Willem Adelaar  The Andes within the linguistic panorama of the Americas:  classification and typology. 

09:45 10:05 0:20 Pieter Muysken  Language contact and linguistic areas in the Andes.  

10:05 10:25 0:20 Paul Heggarty   Language (pre)history in the Andes. 

10:25 10:45 0:20 Coffee

10:45 11:05 0:20 Utta von Gleich   Indigenous languages in the Andes today:  sociolinguistic situation, future prospects.  

11:05 11:45 0:40 panel of all above speakers   General questions session on Introduction to Andean Linguistics ‐ to panel

① 11:45 12:25 0:40 Pieter Muysken  How Andean Is Andean?  How Amazonian Is Amazonian?

12:25 13:50 1:25 Lunch

② 13:50 14:30 0:40 Willem Adelaar  On Chancay Valley Aymara

③ 14:30 15:05 0:35 Matt Coler  A Comparative Sketch of Muylaq’ Aymara

④ 15:05 15:40 0:35 Nathalie Böcker & Achim Schumacher   Documentación de las lenguas Uru‐Chipaya

15:40 16:00 0:20 Coffee

⑤ 16:00 16:35 0:35 Katja Hannß   An Etymological Approach to Kallawaya

⑥ 16:35 17:10 0:35 Arjan Mossel   Puquina Toponymy:  Traces of an Extinct Language

17:10 17:30 0:20 Coffee

⑦ 17:30 18:30 1:00 Gary Urton  To Write or Knot?
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⑧ 09:00 09:40 0:40 César Itier   Las bases geográfico‐dialectales de la lengua vehicular del imperio inca

⑨ 09:40 10:20 0:40 Rodolfo Cerrón‐Palomino  <Viracocha>:  plausibilidad formal y semántica de un nombre

10:20 10:40 0:20 Coffee

⑩ 10:40 11:15 0:35 Paul Heggarty  Revisiting the Conundrum of First Person Markers in Quechua

⑪ 11:15 11:50 0:35 Vlastimil Rataj   Marcación de la segunda persona objeto en las transiciones del quechua cusqueño

⑫ 11:50 12:25 0:35 Matthias Pache   Reconstrucción de raíces proto‐quechuas mediante una comparación con el mapuche

12:25 13:45 1:20 Lunch

⑬ 13:45 14:20 0:35 Martina Faller   Accompaniment Readings of Pluractional Suffixes in Cuzco Quechua

⑭ 14:20 14:55 0:35 Edith Pineda‐Bernuy   El ciclo negativo de Jespersen en quechua

⑮ 14:55 15:30 0:35 Hella Olbertz   Mirativity In Urban Ecuadorian Highland Spanish

15:30 15:50 0:20 Coffee

⑯ 15:50 16:25 0:35 Patricia Dreidemie  El ‘quechua mezclado’ de migrantes bolivianos en Argentina

⑰ 16:25 17:00 0:35 Vito Bongiorno   La adivinación con hojas de coca en dos lenguas andinas

17:00 17:30 0:30 NEWS SESSION:  Book announcements, online resources, etc.
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